FRUIT OUTDOOR
(SPECIFICATION GRADE)
              BEAM DOWN
The FRUIT OUTDOOR  SPECIFICATION GRADE - Direct Beam  - offers the
ultimate in complete customization while still maintaining a superior value
proposition in the marketplace. Offered in 24 inch up to 120 inch ring sizes, it
provides standard or customizable configurations.
Standard CCT ranges from 2700K up to 6000K, offering lumen packages from

-30KD
-KD-RGB
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
8 DIMMING OPTION:
-ND
-0-10
-CS*
 LIGHT EMISSION:
26W
39W
45W
52W
60W
65W
78W
83W
90W
104W
-DE24
-DE36
-DE42
-DE48
-DE56
-DE60
-DE72
-DE78
-DE84
-DE96
-DE120 128W
 9
-CS*   custom lumen packages on request
CODE: P77-04
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
custom dimming on request
3000K
5000K
24"
36"
42"
48"
56"
60"
72"
78"
84"
96"
120"
2,166 lm
3,250 lm
3,735 lm
4,333 lm
4,980lm
5,416 lm
6,500 lm
6,889 lm
7,470 lm
8,666 lm
10,624 lm
CODE | DIAMETER | LUMENS | WATTS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Profile Height: 2"

HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CODE: P77-04
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Profile Height: 2"
Profile Height: 3"
Profile Height: 4"
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/10/2024
-W
-BK
-CS*
White
Black
Custom RAL on request
10   FIXTURE FINISH:
* E.G. : CS = RAL #3020
11  CANOPY FINISH:
-BL
-WH
- TS
Black
White
Transparent
12   CORD FINISH:
OPTIONAL CONTROL FEATURES:
-RE
-OS